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Blue Division - Individual Results

Event #1 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Novice

Ross Colborne

Alec Purnell

Jakob Porter

Alex Carter

Kolya Petrovic
Marko T

Andrew Graham
Matthew Galopolous

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Glen Echo

Glen Echo
Chedoke
Chedoke

Event #2 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Novice

Kendra Wilson
Emily Oates
Taijah Devhmre
Alexandra Martin
Jennifer Cook
Holly Halsam
Jessica Campbell
Coral Borer

Heidi Lasika
Kate-Lynn Reavley
Laura Crane

Glen Echo
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Chedoke

Glen Echo
Chedoke
Adelaide

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Adelaide

Dr. Davey

Event #3 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Tyke

Alex Nevills
Zachary Woods
Nicholas Boecker
Jordan Stock
Nolan Kool
Derek Baiton
Tanner Gauden
Stephen McComb
Jacob Wedge
Marcus

Braydon Hoffman

Chedoke

Glen Echo
Chedoke

Glen Echo
Huntington Park
Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Dr. Davey
Adelaide Hoodless
Huntington Park
Dr. Davey

Event #4 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Tyke

Tristan MacKinnon
Abbey Daley
Janess Scott

Zoe Ernst
Anna-Mary Mlekuz
Macayla Botting
Charlie Smith
Julie Bartlett
Keziah Hope
Sarah McFarland

Adelaide Hoodless
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Sir William Osler
Chedoke
Chedoke

Glen Echo

Sir William Osler
Glen Echo
Adelaide Hoodless

Event #5 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - Myte

15.17
17.24
17.43
19.84
20.76
23.47
24.16
24.98

16.97
17,63
17.69
18.53
20.30
21.44
22.28
22.33
22.43
28.48
37.39

15.77
19.98
20.09
21.12
24.15
24.87
25.85
26.79
29.23
29.76
33.34

19.98
20.57
21.06
21.24
22.00
23.01
23.03
23.47
24.46
24.47



O~NO OIS WNPE O~NO OIS WNPE O~NO OIS WN PP OO ~NOOTA~,WNPE

O O~NOOTA~WNPE

Stefan Daich
Colton Bielecke
Marcus Petris
Rylan Wilmot
Owen Inglis
Jacob Goodyear
Nikolas Bartlett
Ethan Kozmik
Jaden Fortman

Glen Echo
Huntington Park
Glen Echo
Huntington Park
Sir William Osler
Adelaide Hoodless
Chedoke
Chedoke

Adelaide Hoodless

Event #6 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - Myte

Emma Smith
Charlotte O'Brien
Rebecca Jacobs
Abigail Valcourt
Talysa

Emily Mastromatteo
Juliana Decker
Olivia Jaggard

Sir William Osler
Huntington Park
Sir William Osler
Chedoke

Glen Echo
Chedoke

Glen Echo
Huntington Park

Event #7 - BOYS' 25 Freestyle - OPEN

Parsa Norouzian
Colten Roberts
Josh Roman
Andrew Kay

Ryan Manningham
Brendan Millben
Gisy Mohammed
Jacob Keogh

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Glen Echo
Glen Echo
Huntington Park
Dr. Davey
Dr. Davey
Huntington Park

Event #8 - GIRLS' 25 Freestyle - OPEN

Jamie Porter
Vivian Pham
Madison Gallant
Jessica Russell
Radha Patel
Alyssa Oshorne
Paige Manningham
Emily Lazore

Huntington Park
Glen Echo
Adelaide Hoodless
Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Glen Echo
Huntington Park
Adelaide Hoodless

Event #9 - BOYS' 25 Backstroke - Novice

Ross Colborne
Alex Carter
Michael Wheaton
Colten Roberts
Chris Hagan
Jordan Stock
Andrew Graham
Jacob Goodyear
Zachary Woods

10 Stephen McComb
11 Jaden Fortman

Sir William Osler
Huntington Park
Chedoke

Sir William Osler
Huntington Park
Glen Echo
Chedoke

Adelaide Hoodless
Glen Echo
Dr.Davey
Adelaide Hoodless

22.03
22.42
23.53
2491
28.19
30.50
31.45
34.28
34.46

25.18
25.31
25.81
27.70
27.91
28.01
28.57
28.81

16.73
19.11
23.81
24.37
25.26
25.63
27.15
38.87

21.26
23.43
25.74
26.00
27.24
28.72
29.03
30.70

18.31
23.57
25.27
26.66
27.59
28.04
29.56
33.40
34.63
36.09
38.44
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Brendan Millben

Dr.Davey

Event #10 - GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - Novice

Kendra Wilson
Alexandra Martin
Emily Oates
Janessa Scott
Jennifer Cook
Zoe Ernst
Radha Patel
Julia Gallant
Nawal Johar
Sagal Jama
Alisha Giovannetti
Laura Crane

Glen Echo
Chedoke
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Glen Echo

Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Adelaide Hoodless
Adelaide Hoodless
Chedoke

Dr. Davey

Dr. Davey

Event #11 - BOYS' 25 Backstroke - OPEN

Alex Nevills

Alec Purnell
Braeden Sass
Jakob Porter
Rylan Wilmot
Kolya

Owen Inglis
Stefan Daich
Gisy Mohammed
Braydon Hoffman

Chedoke

Sir William Osler
Chedoke
Huntington Park
Huntington Park
Glen Echo

Sir William Osler
Glen Echo

Dr. Davey

Dr. Davey

Event #12 - GIRLS' 25 Backstroke - OPEN

Alexis Guest
Paige Hamilton
Jamie Porter
Vivian Pham

Ana

Jillian O'Connell
Tristan MacKinnon
Julie Bartlett

Kate Russell

Katie Clark

Event #13 - BOYS' Relay - Novice

Huntington Park
Chedoke
Huntington Park
Glen Echo

Glen Echo
Chedoke

Adelaide Hoodless
Sir William Osler
Sir William Osler
Adelaide Hoodless

Sir William Osler
Huntington Park
Chedoke

Glen Echo

Event #14 - GIRLS' Relay - Novice

Huntington Park
Glen Echo
Chedoke

Sir William Osler
Adelaide Hoodless

42.29

19.58
21.53
23.01
23.87
24.36
26.61
28.19
28.60
30.54
36.02
37.15
41.95

20.17
21.73
24.34
24.79
25.57
25.97
30.77
31.18
33.14
37.59

21.63
23.19
23.27
26.54
26.92
27.03
27.80
34.49
35.28
36.95

1:12.51
1:25.04
2:05.84
2:09.25

1:18.46
1:29.81
1:40.44
1:50.44
1:50.79
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Event #15 - BOYS' Relay - Tyke

Event #16 - GIRLS' Relay - Tyke

Event #17 - BOYS' Relay - Myte

Event #18 - GIRLS' Relay - Myte

Event #19 - BOYS' Relay - Myte

Event #20 - GIRLS' Relay - OPEN

Chedoke
Huntington Park

Huntington Park B
Adelaide Hoodless
Chedoke

Glen Echo A
Huntington Park A
Glen Echo B

Huntington Park
Glen Echo

Huntington Park
Sir William Osler
Glen Echo
Chedoke

Glen Echo
Sir William Osler
Huntington Park

Glen Echo
Huntington Park

1:24.55
2:31.67

1:33.96
1:40.73
1:50.05
1:51.05
2:02.14
2:07.79

1:45.62
2:01.71

1:57.95
2:01.43
2:05.49
2:10.38

1:40.79
1:45.53
2:03.10

1:46.94
1:53.91



